
ADANI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - OCT 2024

444, AT- KUAMARA PO-KUAMARA, BHADRAK-756164

MS. UTKALIKA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 37600.00

1437100400000037

31

29

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

20-06-2022DOJ :

178069

117924056Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

675015306563

PUGPS3978J

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  49947.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 14773.00DA :

HRA :

 35174.00Basic Pay :

Total :  3067.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 1067.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  1800.00

Net Salary :  46880.00

 200.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**30-11-2024


